Apr 1, 2013 revision

”0”’”’”[’1.” 3”5 The one-way fare ¥ 200 for an adult,

or ¥100 for achild

l' l ”I Unlimited use ticket ; One-day (Adult ¥700,Child ¥350) / Two-day (Adult ¥1200,Child ¥600) /
I”’g a g Three-day (Adult ¥1600,Child ¥800) . You can buy at the Community bus office and in the bus.

They are all the facilities operations a weekday. Only facilities with a color operate around a holiday

line " Bus stop (Saturday, Sunday,and public holidays).
|® Murayakuba—Mae | 7:55 10:45 12:15
@ Ao-todai Iriguchi 7:55 10:45 12:15
(©) Senkyaku—Machiaijo 7:56 10:46 12:16
@ Kiyose—Kosaten 7:57 10:47 12:17
® Fukushi Center 7:57 10:47 12:17
@ Okumura—-Undojo 7:58 10:48 12:18
® Okumura 7:58 10:48 12:18
® Fukushi Center 7:59 10:49 12:19
@ Kiyose—Kosaten 7:59 10:49 12:19
Shinryojo 8:01 10:51 12:21
® Futamidai—Shintoju 8:02 10:52 12:22
() Kiyose nishi 8:03 10:53 12:23
o Kiyose 8:04 10:54 12:24
@ Kiyose nishi 8:05 10:55 12:25
@ Miyanohama Iriguchi 8:06 10:56 12:26
® Shou—-Chu-gakko Ura 8:07 10:57 12:27
® Mikazukiyama Iriguchi 8:08 10:58 12:28
® Nishi-machi 8:09 10:59 12:29
v ® Murayakuba-Mae arrival 8:10 11:00 12:30
departure 7:00 8:10 9:40 11:00 12:30 13:40 14:45 15:50 17:20 18:10
@ Ao-todai Iriguchi 7:00 8:10 9:40 11:00 12:30 13:40 14:45 15:50 17:20 18:10
(©) Senkyaku—Machiaijo 7:01 8:11 9:41 11:01 12:31 13:41 14:46 15:51 17:21 18:11
@ Kiyose—Kosaten 7:02 8:12 9:42 11:02 12:32 13:42 14:47 15:52 17:22 18:12
"su o ® Fukushi Center 7:02 8:12 9:42 11:02 12:32 13:42 14:47 15:52 17:22 18:12
§1 5 ® Okumura 7:03 8:13 9:43 11:03 12:33 13:43 14:48 15:53 17:23 18:13
(] @® Sakaiura Kaigan 7:06 8:16 9:46 11:06 12:36 13:46 14:51 15:56 17:26 18:16
(W) Ougiura Kaigan 7:09 8:19 9:49 11:09 12:39 13:49 14:54 15:59 17:29 18:19
® Kouryu Center 7:10 8:20 9:50 11:10 12:40 13:50 14:55 16:00 17:30 18:20
® Nougyou Center 7:12 8:22 9:52 11:12 12:42 13:52 14:57 16:02 17:32 18:22
¥|® Kominato Kaigan | 7:20 8:30 10:00 11:20 12:50 14:00 15:05 16:10 17:40 18:30
line . Bus stop They are all the facilities op'eratic'ms a weekday. Only facilities with a color operate around a holiday
(Saturday, Sunday,and public holidays).
|@ Kominato Beach | 7:20 8:30 10:05 11:25 12:55 14:05 15:10 16:10 17:40 18:30
® Nougyou Center 7:25 8:35 10:10 11:30 13:00 14:10 15:15 16:15 17:45 18:35
® Kouryu Center 1:21 8:37 10:12 11:32 13:02 14:12 15:17 16:17 17:47 18:37
(W) Ougiura Kaigan 7:28 8:38 10:13 11:33 13:03 14:13 15:18 16:18 17:48 18:38
© ® Sakaiura Kaigan 7:31 8:41 10:16 11:36 13:06 14:16 15:21 16:21 17:51 18:41
g. _g ® Okumura 7:34 8:44 10:19 11:39 13:09 14:19 15:24 16:24 17:54 18:44
8 = ® Fukushi Center 7:35 8:45 10:20 11:40 13:10 14:20 15:25 16:25 17:55 18:45
@ Kiyose—Kosaten 7:35 8:45 10:20 11:40 13:10 14:20 15:25 16:25 17:55 18:45
(©) Senkyaku—-Machiaijo 7:36 8:46 10:21 11:41 13:11 14:21 15:26 16:26 17:56 18:46
@ Ao—todai Iriguchi 7:36 8:46 10:21 11:4 13:11 14:21 15:26 16:26 17:56 18:46
A 4 arrival 7:40 8:50 10:25 11:45 13:15 14:25 15:30 16:30 18:00 18:50
®| Murayakuba-Mae departure 8:50 16:30
® Nishi-machi 8:51 16:31
® Mikazukiyama Iriguchi 8:52 16:32
® Shou—-Chu-gakko Ura 8:53 16:33
@ Miyanohama Iriguchi 8:54 16:34
@ Kiyose Nishi 8:55 16:35
o Kiyose 8:56 16:36
@ Kiyose Nishi 8:57 16:37
(©) Futamidai—Shintoju 8:58 16:38
Shinryojo 8:59 16:39
@ Kiyose—Kosaten 9:00 16:40
® Fukushi Center 9:00 16:40
@ Okumura Undojo 9:01 16:41
® Okumura 9:02 16:42
® Fukushi Center 9:03 16:43
@ Kiyose—Kosaten 9:03 16:43
(©) Senkyaku—Machiaijo 9:04 16:44
@ Ao—todai Iriguchi 9:04 16:44
v|o Murayakuba—Mae | 9:05 16:45
X These are written by Japanese Reading. Their own % Informations---
meanings are shown in the back of this page. . .
Notice ! %A big luggage such as the surfing boards and bicycles cannot be brought in. Commun | ty bUS Off 1ce
" |3%Please put the pet in cages. | TH.04998(2)3988




Blue Line
Orange Line

EXPANSION HAP

thaRL

N

Ougiura Line

do
—r

S

——

mhis

e -~
e 5=

BRI

kb

Blue Line
(Omura to Okumura)

Orange Line
(Omura to OKumura)

Community Bus

=
e

Japanese reading [Japanese]

(Meanings)

=
e

Murayakuba-mae [#31%1841]

(Village Office Entrance)

Ao-todai Iriguchi [BfT&AD]

(Green Lighthouse Entrance)

Senkyaku-Machiaijo [BREFEPR]

(Passenger Waiting Room)

Kivose-Kosaten [i&#iRR=A]

(Kivose Intersection)

Fukushi Center [1RHLE>42—]

(Community Welfare Center)

OKumura-Undojo OKumura
[AFEENE] [A#]

(Okumura Sports Ground) (Okumura)
OKumura OKumura-Undojo
[A#]

[RHEENE]
(Okumura) (Okumura Sports Ground)

FuKushi Center [1RHtE>2—]

(Community Welfare Center)

Kivose-Kosaten [i&#iRR=A]

(Kivose Intersection)

@ ®|lolo|Q|lo|e®|le ||

Shinryojo [2f&Ph ]
(Clinic)

@ ®|lo|lQ|l@|lo|e®|le ||

@ | o

Futamidai-Shintoju [—R&#&kME]
(Futamidai New PublicHousing Complex)

Kivose-Nishi [;&#iia]

(Kiyvose West)

@ | o

Kivose [i&5i#f]

(Kivose)

® | e

Kivose-Nishi [;&#iia]

(Kiyvose West)

® | e

Miyanohama Iriguchi [EZiEAD]

(Miyvanohama Entrance)

®@|@| 6

Shou-Chu-gakko Ura [INPFERE]
(Elementary-juniorHigh School Back Entrance)

Mikazukivama Iriguchi [=BRA1IAD]
(Mt. Mikazuki Entrance)

@|@| 6

Nishi-machi [T887]

(Nishi-machi)

Murayakuba-mae [#31%1841]

(viiage office entrance)

@®om S o O

® S — I

Ao-todai Iriguchi [BfT&8AD]

(Green lighthouse Entrance)

Senkyaku-Machiaijo [BREFEPR]

(Passenger Waiting Room)

oD S C —0MmC O

Kivose-Kosaten [i&#iRR=EA]

(Kivose Intersection)

FuKushi Center [1RHLE>2—]

(Community Welfare Center)

@® S -

Okumura [A#]

(Okumura)

@lolo|® ||| 6

Sakaiura-Kaigan [3%&;#iBiE]

(Sakaiura Beach)

@lolo|® ||| 6

Ougiura-Kaigan [FS:liBiE]

(Qugiura Beach)

® | e

Kouryu Center [Riftrs - #2—]

(Community Center)

® | e

@

Nougyou Center [[2¥t L 2—]

(Agricultural Experiment Station),

@

®

Kominato-Kaigan [IhN&iBiEE]

(Kominato Beach)

®

D N C —MmcC O

® S -




